WO TOEBIL T,

<
c
©
o
(4]
=
($)
1]
©
©
[«})
I
o
©
=
=
(&)
L)
12
(/]
(72)
(1)
i
O
(72)
c
o
-
(8)
=)
=
=)
(72)
=
=
o}
S
(<))
()]
(7))
<
L}
(52]
n
(=]
0
m
=

MB5058 - JT GLADIATOR CHASE

RACK HEADACHE MOLL PANEL

STV NN\ N\
LRI

LRI TR RGY
DU R R
LRI

A ¥ R GERRREATAT
/NN////////
AN
RN ) W \TREREREN
s

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

motobilt.com | 334-219-2333




=tainin\N\\
23S U N AERERERERTY

LRI TR R
LTI RGN
LRI IR R TR

LR TR R R
DU R TR R
DR R RGRGRY

motobilt.com | 334-219-2333

1/4"-20 NYLOCK HEX NUT

MB5058-01
Qty 1

1/4" FLAT WASHER

CONTENTS

3
c
®

o
)

<
3
®

el
®
@

I

2

©

=

X
T
©

(14
)
)
®

<

(&)
)
c
o

=)
7]
=
[

=)
"

<

>

o
£
o
"
)

<

|

o

7]

=

red

m

=

1/4"-20 x .75" HEX BOLT

WO TOEBIL T,




HEX BOLT

VO
2\

motobilt.com | 334-219-2333

$
TATATTTTY CIO/OV\/o

TATATATATY dp,vsr\\'/l 4
uyajuiuiuiviv.iuy,
ATATATY Mnm,v,m AN

=& !

ODRARTIRSETRTTNRN
s = = S s\ WY
—— ~N——Y

e
-
0
=
LLI
1))
)]
<

3
c
®

o
)

<
3
®

el
®
@

I

2

©

=

X
T
©

(14
)
)
®

<

(&)
)
c
o

=)
7]
=
[

=)
"
<
>

o
£
o
"
)

<

|

o

7]

=

0

m

=

1/4" FLAT WASHER

1/4"-20 NYLOCK HEX NUT

WO TOEBIL T,



